11-08-2019 LETTING ITEM 030
70E09
I.
74 D5 WIM 2020-1 VERMILION 22 2
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS

LOCATION OF WORK:
FUNDING BREAKOUT:
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT
20400800 FURNSIHED EXCAVATION CU YD
25000210 SEEDING, CLASS 2A ACRE
25000400 NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND
25000500 PHOSPHORUS FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND
25000600 POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND
25100115 MULCH, METHOD 2 ACRE
25100630 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SQYD
280000250 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SEEDING POUND
28000400 PERIMITER EROSION BARRIER FOOT
60100060 CONCRETE HEADWALLS FOR PIPE DRAINS EACH
60108100 PIPE UNDERDRAINS 4" (SPECIAL) FOOT
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM
70100800 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701401 L SUM
70107025 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN CAL DA
* SPECIAL TY ITEM
USER NAME = GobleJR DESIGNED JRG REV[SED
DRAWN JRG REV[SED STATE OF ILLINOIS
PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 '/1n. CHECKED REV[SED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PLOT DATE = 8/13/2019 DATE REV[SED SCALE: N-T-S
FAI 74 (1-74)
RURAL
INTERSTATE
STA. 1451+60 TO STA. 1453+53
VERMILION COUNTY
80% FEDERAL/ 20% STATE
0044
TOTAL QUANTITY
380.0
0.25
23.0
23.0
23.0
0.25
4.0
25.0
213.0
1.0
12.0
1.0
1.0
6.0
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
I SHEET I OF 2 SHEETS! STA.
�¢/ I
74 I
TO STA.
SECT[ON
05 WIM 2020-1
COUN1Y IJ�lA�I
s��ET
VERM[UON I 22 I
CONTRACT NO. 70E09
I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
70E09
I.
74 D5 WIM 2020-1 VERMILION 22 4
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
CONTRACT NO.
SCALE: N-T-S
GobleJRUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ' / in.

VERMILION COUNTY
FUNDING BREAKOUT: 80% FEDERAL / 20% STATE
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0044
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT TOTAL QUANTITY
81028360 UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, PVC, 2 1/2" DIA. FOOT 158.0
81702400 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, 600V (XLP-TYPE USE) 3-1/C NO. 2 FOOT 135.0
81702441 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, 600V (XLP-TYPE USE) 2-12/C, 1-12/C GROUND FOOT 23.0
X8050115 SERVICE INSTALLATION, TYPE A (MODIFIED) EACH 1.0
Z0026290 FURNISHING AND INSTALLING WEIGH-IN-MOTION COMPONENTS L SUM 1.0
* SPECIALTY ITEM
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
 74  VERMILION
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
F
I